
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

classement Noms/Prénoms/ 
Classes 

Performance Points 

1 Huchet Mathis 3C 

 

4m85 24 

2 Ethan Holderbaum 3C 

 

 

4m70 23 

3 Elijah Nattes 3F 

 

4m60 22 

4 Aminata Souaré 3C 

 

4m 22 

5 Hugo Tonnelier 3F 

 

3m78 13 

6 Selyan Gesbert 3D 

 

3m70 13 

7 Lola Chipaux 4D 

 

3m11 11 

8 Emma Péan 3B 

 

3m10 11 

9 Valentin Magnye 3F 

 

3m38 10 

10 Maya Roulin 3B 

 

3m 10 

11 Youssouf Savane 4D 

 

3m35 9 

12 Ismaïl Fatisih 5G 

 

3m 6 

13 Aubin Geslin 4D 2m86 5 
 

Résultats challenge 
sauts 

 

Minimes garçons et 
filles 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

classement Noms/Prénoms/ 
Classes 

Performance Points 

1 Aminata Souaré 3C 

 

9m25 32 

2 Ethan Holderbaum 3C 

 

 

10m42 27 

3 Lola Chipaux 4D 

 

6m42 18 

4 Huchet Mathis 3C 

 

7m62 17 

5 Elijah Nattes 3F 

 

7m42 16 

6 Selyan Gesbert 3D 

 

7m02 15 

7 Valentin Magnye 3F 

 

6m90 14 

8 Emma Péan 3B 

 

6m 15 

9 Hugo Tonnelier 3F 

 

6m77 13 

10 Maya Roulin 3B 

 

5m50 12 

11 Youssouf Savane 4D 

 

5m90 9 

12 Aubin Geslin 4D 

 

5m70 8 

13 Ismaïl Fatisih 5G 5m52 8 
 

 

Résultats challenge 
lancers 

 

Minimes garçons et 
filles 

Résultats challenge 
lancers 

 

Minimes garçons et 
filles 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

classement Noms/Prénoms/ 
Classes 

Performance Points 

1 Bourserie Valentin 6B 

 

6m90 22 

2 Sassi Jihed 6C 6m83 22 

3 Cousin Margaux 5D 6m54 20 

4 Leclair Thaïs 5D 

 

6m53 20 

5 Souaré Ismaïl 6G 

 

5m40 15 

6 Machroul Ahmed 6G 

 

4m92 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Résultats challenge 
lancers 

 

Benjamins garçons 
et filles 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

classement Noms/Prénoms/ 
Classes 

Performance Points 

1 Cousin Margaux 5D 

 

3m30 18 

2 Bourserie Valentin 6B 3m40 17 

3 Leclair Thaïs 5D 2m86 13 

4 Machroul Ahmed 6G 

 

2m72 8 

5 Jeannot Axel 

 

2m40 4 

6 Souaré Ismaïl 6G 

 

2m30 3 

7 Sassi Jihed 6C 

 

1m90 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Résultats challenge 
sauts 

 

Benjamins garçons et 
filles 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

classement Noms/Prénoms/ 
Classes 

Performance Points 

1 Bourserie Valentin 6B 50m 7’’39 31 

2 Jeannot Axel 50m 8’’ 21 

3 Souaré Ismaïl 6G 50m 8’’20 19 

4 Leclair Thaïs 5D 

 

1000m 4’17 17 

5 Cousin Margaux 5D 

 

1000m 4’37 13 

6 Machroul Ahmed 6G 

 

50m 9’’ 13 

7 Sassi Jihed 6C 

 

50m 9’’10 12 

 

Résultats challenge 
courses 

 

Benjamins garçons et 
filles 


